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Water-tight case “Explorer”, Type: 4209

Order data

Order number 692930 4209
GTIN 8024482185057
[tem class 64A
Description

Version:

Extremely sturdy tool case of impact resistant plastic, filled with pre-shaped chequer foam.
Lockable with padlock No. 085830 — 085875. Thick walls throughout for high stability. Pressure-
tight and resistant to chemicals. Temperature-resistant from —33 °C to 90 °C. Heavenly Delight
versions with a weight saving of approx. 30% and increased strength compared to previous
models.

Function:

IP67: Protected against intermittent immersion in water and protected against penetration by
dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Application:

For protection, packaging, and transport of delicate parts and devices.

Note:

Many other case sizes, fittings variants, and accessories available on request.

Technical description

Internal dimension height 95 mm

Internal dimension width 300 mm
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Weight

Internal dimension length
maximum loading
Volume

Number of catches
External dimension width
External dimension length
External dimension height
IP Index of Protection
Characteristics case
Characteristics case
Characteristics case

Type of product

2.6 kg
420 mm

15 kg

121
2

366 mm
457 mm
118 mm

IP 67

impact resistant
stackable
suitable for air travel

Tool transport system
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