

Water-tight case "Explorer", Type: 4209



Order data

Order number	692930 4209
GTIN	8024482185057
Item class	64A

Description

Version:

Extremely sturdy tool case of impact resistant plastic, filled with pre-shaped chequer foam. Lockable with padlock No. 085830 - 085875. Thick walls throughout for high stability. Pressure-tight and resistant to chemicals. Temperature-resistant from -33 °C to 90 °C. Heavenly Delight versions with a weight saving of approx. 30% and increased strength compared to previous models.

Function:

IP67: Protected against intermittent immersion in water and protected against penetration by dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Application:

For protection, packaging, and transport of delicate parts and devices.

Note:

Many other case sizes, fittings variants, and accessories available on request.

Technical description

Internal dimension height	95 mm
Internal dimension width	300 mm

Weight	2.6 kg
Internal dimension length	420 mm
maximum loading	15 kg
Volume	12
Number of catches	2
External dimension width	366 mm
External dimension length	457 mm
External dimension height	118 mm
IP Index of Protection	IP 67
Characteristics case	impact resistant
Characteristics case	stackable
Characteristics case	suitable for air travel
Type of product	Tool transport system